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クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M24- 1408 須藤　勇樹 23 渋川 7.54 1 -2.6

M25 1475 武井　翔 28 伊勢崎 7.66 1 -2.6

M25 1649 須藤　壮史 27 TEAM・K 8.10 2 -2.6

M30 1675 荻原　直史 33 伊勢崎 7.78 1 -2.6

M30 1585 藤田　麗人 34 太田 7.80 2 -2.6

M35 1339 小川　孝徳 35 ふきのとう 7.88 1 -3.3

M35 1799 木村　貴宏 37 神奈川 7.98 2 -3.3

M35 2123 岡田　敏明 38 神奈川 8.01 3 -3.3

M35 1654 越田　進二 39 太田 8.50 4 -3.3

M35 1644 岩澤　雅徳 37 桐生 DNS -3.3

M40 0665 野崎　礼史 42 茨城 7.63 1 -1.6

M40 1438 新居　大洋 43 太田 7.92 2 -1.6

M40 1650 猪熊　隆裕 40 TEAM・K 8.73 3 -1.6

M40 1268 高槻　裕之 44 高崎 DNS -1.6

M40 1146 橋本　寛樹 43 神奈川 DNS -1.6

M40 0982 阿左美　守彦 41 伊勢崎 DNS -1.6

M45 1416 高橋　雅之 45 伊勢崎 7.87 1 -1.6

M45 1034 臼田　真樹 47 富岡 8.35 2 -1.6

M45 0454 中嶋　憲一 49 長野 DNS -1.6

M50 4196 早川　行友 53 東京 8.41 1 -1.6

M50 0715 太田　徹 54 TEAM・K DNS -1.6

M50 3774 清水　信幸 53 東京 DNS -1.6

M50 0893 中嶋　伸夫 52 AC王山 DNS -1.6

M55 1576 秦野　秀樹 56 前橋 8.04 1 -3.5

M55 0623 田中　淳 57 長野 8.47 2 -3.5

M55 0639 中林　秀人 57 TEAM・K 8.57 3 -3.5

M55 0901 髙橋　輝夫 58 藤岡 11.93 4 -3.5

M55 1009 佐藤　清隆 56 長野 DNS -3.5

M55 0826 上柳　豪 55 長野 DNS -3.5

M55 0407 塩澤　弘司 55 栃木 DNS -3.5

M60 0358 菊池　広𠮷 62 伊勢崎 8.22 1 -2.3

M60 0405 入澤　正次郎 60 ふきのとう 8.51 2 -3.5

M60 0440 星野　勤 60 ふきのとう 8.55 3 -2.3

M60 0427 大谷　毅 63 栃木 8.73 4 -2.3

M60 0652 木村　勝 63 高崎 8.83 5 -2.3

M60 1264 川﨑　昭二 62 東京 9.32 6 -2.3

M60 1206 熊谷　英徳 62 岩手 9.52 7 -2.3

M60 1651 菊池　孝雄 63 伊勢崎 9.86 8 -2.3

M60 0710 椎名　隆 64 高崎 DNS -2.3

M60 0688 古野　雅由 62 AC王山 DNS -2.3

M60 0226 小堀　拓也 60 栃木 DNS -3.5

M65 0073 髙橋　政幸 68 長野 8.78 1 -1.6
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M65 0636 福士　春𠮷 68 栃木 8.89 2 -1.6

M65 0729 小山　豊 65 埼玉 9.03 3 -1.6

M65 0066 新増　九州男 66 栃木 9.11 4 -1.6

M65 0263 中田　健治 66 桐生 9.27 5 -1.6

M65 3320 池田　康博 68 東京 9.54 6 -1.6

M65 1279 小林　春夫 67 渋川 10.04 7 -1.6

M65 1253 新井　法正 66 富岡 DNS -1.6

M65 0468 須永　茂 65 太田 DNS -1.6

M70 1010 伊藤　皓夫 71 大泉 8.63 1 〇 +1.8

M70 1257 小林　一雄 71 吾妻 8.78 2 +1.8

M70 0728 金子　満 71 沼田 9.74 3 +1.8

M70 1636 田中　鉦義 72 前橋 10.20 4 +1.8

M70 0763 天沼　昭彦 74 長野 DNS +1.8

M70 1030 三木　秀雄 72 富岡 DNS +1.8

M70 0373 鈴木　長善 72 ふきのとう DNS +1.8

M70 0413 川島　良造 70 栃木 DNS +1.8

M75 1023 木村　益二 79 館林 9.65 1 〇 +0.9

M80 0845 石塚　一義 83 長野 10.89 1 +0.9

M85 0687 黒﨑　弘明 86 新潟 10.80 1 +0.9

M85 0916 石﨑　清 85 桐生 12.14 2 〇 +0.9

W40 0622 青木　江里 43 長野 9.16 1 -1.2

W55 1165 矢代　初代 56 ふきのとう 10.20 1 -1.2

W55 0896 髙塚　弘美 58 長野 10.37 2 -1.2

W55 1673 石坂　かおる 56 ふきのとう DNS -1.2

W60 0525 細谷　好子 62 富岡 10.36 1 -1.2

W60 1031 臼田　香津子 62 高崎 10.37 2 -1.2

W60 0328 金子　静枝 64 大泉 10.86 3 -1.2

W70 0166 小林　たみ子 74 桐生 12.30 1 -1.2

W80 0388 高橋　菊子 82 渋川 13.85 1 -1.2
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クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M24- 1408 須藤　勇樹 23 渋川 11.89 1 -0.9

M25 1475 武井　翔 28 伊勢崎 11.97 1 -0.9

M25 1649 須藤　壮史 27 TEAM・K 13.03 2 -0.9

M25 1627 塚本　隆弘 26 前橋 DNS -0.9

M30 1393 小倉　篤人 30 渋川 11.29 1 -0.9

M30 1513 柿沼　厚吏 32 館林 11.98 2 -0.9

M30 1374 倉林　和宏 33 高崎 12.28 3 -0.9

M30 1675 荻原　直史 33 伊勢崎 12.33 4 -0.9

M30 1585 藤田　麗人 34 太田 12.41 5 -0.9

M35 1269 橋本　章吾 35 埼玉 11.45 1 -1.0

M35 1303 阿部　亮太 39 高崎 12.09 2 -1.0

M35 1295 山口　貴志 39 高崎 12.29 3 -1.0

M35 1418 奥田　隆史 36 千葉 12.45 4 -1.0



M35 1339 小川　孝徳 35 ふきのとう 12.48 5 -1.0

M35 1799 木村　貴宏 37 神奈川 12.67 6 -1.0

M35 0542 滝　知典 39 栃木 12.77 7 -1.0

M35 1448 中山　修 39 高崎 12.78 8 +0.1

M35 2123 岡田　敏明 38 神奈川 12.89 9 -1.0

M35 1654 越田　進二 39 太田 13.40 10 +0.1

M35 1644 岩澤　雅徳 37 桐生 DNS -1.0

M40 0665 野崎　礼史 42 茨城 11.49 1 〇 +0.1

M40 0982 阿左美　守彦 41 伊勢崎 11.69 2 +0.1

M40 1438 新居　大洋 43 太田 12.46 3 +0.1

M40 1048 餘目　崇 44 どんがめ 13.02 4 +0.1

M40 1268 高槻　裕之 44 高崎 DNS +0.1

M40 1146 橋本　寛樹 43 神奈川 DNS +0.1

M45 1283 江原　浩二 45 太田 12.10 1 -1.7

M45 1416 高橋　雅之 45 伊勢崎 12.52 2 -1.7

M45 1239 木部　光二 47 太田 12.86 3 -1.7

M45 1613 小暮　祐仁 48 桐生 13.50 4 -1.7

M45 1562 新島　知宏 48 太田 14.12 5 -1.7

M45 0454 中嶋　憲一 49 長野 DNS -1.7

M50 4196 早川　行友 53 東京 12.80 1 -2.6

M50 3774 清水　信幸 53 東京 13.07 2 -2.6

M50 0951 萩原　　豊 54 渋川 13.21 3 -2.6

M50 0941 関田　民紀 52 TEAM・K 13.50 4 -2.6

M50 2065 麻生　裕之 54 東京 13.72 5 -2.6

M50 2321 馬場　勝也 50 東京 14.08 6 -2.6

M50 0715 太田　徹 54 TEAM・K DNS -2.6

M55 1576 秦野　秀樹 56 前橋 12.57 1 〇 -0.5

M55 0826 上柳　豪 55 長野 12.97 2 -0.5

M55 0392 近藤　努 58 新潟 13.04 3 +0.8

M55 0623 田中　淳 57 長野 13.08 4 +0.8

M55 2253 吉岡　敏浩 56 東京 13.09 5 -0.5

M55 0639 中林　秀人 57 TEAM・K 13.31 6 +0.8

M55 1266 清水　仁志 57 神奈川 13.38 7 +0.8

M55 1474 新井　敏浩 59 伊勢崎 13.49 8 +0.8

M55 0997 温井　剛 56 TEAM・K 13.99 9 -0.5

M55 0688 金子　登美男 56 新潟 14.57 10 -0.5

M55 1009 佐藤　清隆 56 長野 DNS -0.5

M55 0407 塩澤　弘司 55 栃木 DNS -0.5

M55 0233 角田　晃 55 長野 DNS -0.5

M60 0226 小堀　拓也 60 栃木 12.90 1 +0.8

M60 0358 菊池　広𠮷 62 伊勢崎 13.28 2 -0.1

M60 0688 古野　雅由 62 AC王山 13.48 3 -0.1

M60 0440 星野　勤 60 ふきのとう 13.50 4 -0.1

M60 2338 大西　和文 64 東京 13.60 5 -0.1

M60 0405 入澤　正次郎 60 ふきのとう 13.66 6 +0.8



M60 0734 御供　英宏 60 藤岡 13.76 7 +0.8

M60 0142 渡辺　利昭 64 埼玉 14.76 8 -0.1

M60 1206 熊谷　英徳 62 岩手 14.96 9 -0.1

M60 0710 椎名　隆 64 高崎 16.20 10 -0.1

M60 1651 菊池　孝雄 63 伊勢崎 DNS -0.1

M60 0427 大谷　毅 63 栃木 DNS -0.1

M65 0073 髙橋　政幸 68 長野 14.08 1 -1.7

M65 0636 福士　春𠮷 68 栃木 14.25 2 -1.7

M65 0263 中田　健治 66 桐生 14.60 3 -1.7

M65 0066 新増　九州男 66 栃木 14.76 4 -1.7

M65 0234 伊東　澄夫 69 太田 16.28 5 -1.7

M65 1279 小林　春夫 67 渋川 16.29 6 -1.7

M65 0091 井上　儀徳 68 岩手 DNS -1.7

M65 0261 石倉　一美 66 渋川 DNS -1.7

M65 0468 須永　茂 65 太田 DNS -1.7

M70 1010 伊藤　皓夫 71 大泉 14.09 1 -0.5

M70 1257 小林　一雄 71 吾妻 14.31 2 -0.5

M70 0728 金子　満 71 沼田 15.91 3 -0.5

M70 1369 平井　幹男 71 富岡 15.97 4 -0.5

M70 1636 田中　鉦義 72 前橋 17.42 5 -0.5

M70 1149 清水　昌義 74 高崎 21.68 6 -0.5

M70 0763 天沼　昭彦 74 長野 DNS -0.5

M70 0373 鈴木　長善 72 ふきのとう DNS -0.5

M75 0289 安井　毅央 77 藤岡 15.19 1 -2.1

M75 1023 木村　益二 79 館林 16.06 2 -2.1

M80 0845 石塚　一義 83 長野 18.30 1 -2.1

M85 0916 石﨑　清 85 桐生 20.37 1 -2.1

W35 1558 斉藤　光江 37 大泉 14.03 1 -0.3

W40 0622 青木　江里 43 長野 14.94 1 -0.3

W40 1478 山田　美保 44 富岡 DNS -0.3

W45 1530 藤森　ひとみ 45 高崎 16.38 1 -0.3

W45 1614 松本　めぐみ 47 桐生 DNS -0.3

W50 0635 八幡　晶子 52 新潟 14.58 1 -0.3

W50 1082 大川　貴子 50 桐生 14.77 2 -0.3

W55 1165 矢代　初代 56 ふきのとう 16.51 1 -1.0

W55 0896 髙塚　弘美 58 長野 16.75 2 -1.0

W55 1052 鷹箸　ひろみ 57 沼田 18.18 3 -1.0

W55 0573 植野　ひろ美 56 富岡 DNS -1.0

W60 0525 細谷　好子 62 富岡 16.69 1 -1.0

W60 1031 臼田　香津子 62 高崎 17.27 2 -1.0
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クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M30 1393 小倉　篤人 30 渋川 23.09 1 -4.5

M30 1408 須藤　勇樹 23 渋川 24.32 2 -4.5



M30 1674 田村　俊太郎 25 前橋 24.37 3 -4.5

M35 1269 橋本　章吾 35 埼玉 23.36 1 -2.5

M35 1295 山口　貴志 39 高崎 25.02 2 -2.5

M35 1418 奥田　隆史 36 千葉 25.36 3 -2.5

M35 1448 中山　修 39 高崎 DNS -2.5

M40 0665 野崎　礼史 42 茨城 23.81 1 -2.5

M40 1170 木田　光亮 41 高崎 23.82 2 -2.5

M40 1268 高槻　裕之 44 高崎 DNS -2.5

M40 1146 橋本　寛樹 43 神奈川 DNS -2.5

M45 1283 江原　浩二 45 太田 25.06 1 -3.5

M45 1416 高橋　雅之 45 伊勢崎 26.23 2 -3.5

M45 0454 中嶋　憲一 49 長野 DNS -3.5

M45 1662 小池　一成 49 上州 DNS -3.5

M45 1011 林　健二 48 西毛 DNS -3.5

M45 1613 小暮　祐仁 48 桐生 DNS -3.5

M50 4196 早川　行友 53 東京 26.29 1 -0.7

M50 0951 萩原　　豊 54 渋川 26.74 2 -0.7

M50 0715 太田　徹 54 TEAM・K DNS -0.7

M50 0941 関田　民紀 52 TEAM・K DNS -0.7

M55 0826 上柳　豪 55 長野 26.81 1 -3.6

M55 0392 近藤　努 58 新潟 27.03 2 -3.6

M55 0623 田中　淳 57 長野 27.05 3 -3.6

M55 0639 中林　秀人 57 TEAM・K 27.61 4 -3.6

M55 1474 新井　敏浩 59 伊勢崎 28.06 5 -3.6

M55 1266 清水　仁志 57 神奈川 28.38 6 -3.6

M55 0825 齋藤　正 56 太田 28.64 7 -3.6

M55 0997 温井　剛 56 TEAM・K 29.35 8 -3.6

M60 0440 星野　勤 60 ふきのとう 27.62 1 -3.6

M60 0734 御供　英宏 60 藤岡 28.57 2 -3.6

M60 0405 入澤　正次郎 60 ふきのとう 28.57 3 -3.6

M60 0688 古野　雅由 62 AC王山 31.49 4 -3.6

M60 1206 熊谷　英徳 62 岩手 33.36 5 -3.6

M60 1314 高野　一郎 60 前橋 33.50 6 -3.6

M60 0142 渡辺　利昭 64 埼玉 DNS -3.6

M60 0427 大谷　毅 63 栃木 DNS -3.6

M65 0091 井上　儀徳 68 岩手 29.23 1 -2.4

M65 1253 新井　法正 66 富岡 29.43 2 -2.4

M65 0066 新増　九州男 66 栃木 30.28 3 -2.4

M65 0263 中田　健治 66 桐生 30.44 4 -2.4

M65 0073 髙橋　政幸 68 長野 DNS -2.4

M70 1010 伊藤　皓夫 71 大泉 29.20 1 〇 -3.0

M70 0728 金子　満 71 沼田 33.97 2 -3.0

M70 0763 天沼　昭彦 74 長野 DNS -3.0

M70 0373 鈴木　長善 72 ふきのとう DNS -3.0

M75 1023 木村　益二 79 館林 33.56 1 -3.0



M80 0153 下條　義彦 82 新潟 DNS -3.0

M85 0916 石﨑　清 85 桐生 43.30 1 -3.0

W25 1476 鈴木　詩織 27 伊勢崎 28.72 1 〇 〇 -0.3

W35 1558 斉藤　光江 37 大泉 28.92 1 -0.3

W40 0622 青木　江里 43 長野 30.64 1 -0.3

W40 1478 山田　美保 44 富岡 DNS -0.3

W50 0635 八幡　晶子 52 新潟 30.38 1 -0.3

４００ｍ

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M25 1674 田村　俊太郎 25 前橋 53.93 1 〇 〇

M25 1649 須藤　壮史 27 TEAM・K 59.92 2

M30 1469 奥村 一樹 31 吾妻 58.81 1

M30 1667 平井　征博 34 高崎 1.00.05 2

M35 1418 奥田　隆史 36 千葉 56.60 1

M35 1656 齋藤　晴紀 39 富岡 57.90 2

M35 1644 岩澤　雅徳 37 桐生 1.01.80 3

M40 1320 横田　修 43 富岡 1.00.30 1

M40 1413 瀬戸　真光 40 TEAM・K 1.02.18 2

M45 1283 江原　浩二 45 太田 56.11 1

M45 1147 生形　憲市郎 48 千葉 1.01.99 2

M45 1011 林　健二 48 西毛 DNS

M50 0444 山川　治人 50 栃木 57.72 1

M50 2065 麻生　裕之 54 東京 59.36 2

M50 0851 征矢　伊照 50 館林 1.00.06 3

M50 1279 蒲　勇孝 53 東京 DNS

M55 0392 近藤　努 58 新潟 1.02.27 1

M55 1266 清水　仁志 57 神奈川 1.04.18 2

M55 1474 新井　敏浩 59 伊勢崎 1.06.63 3

M55 0825 齋藤　正 56 太田 1.08.33 4

M55 1583 須田　知身 55 上州 1.16.81 5

M60 2338 大西　和文 64 東京 1.07.23 1

M60 1194 奥田　秀一 63 高崎 1.08.14 2

M60 1314 高野　一郎 60 前橋 1.18.90 3

M65 1253 新井　法正 66 富岡 1.08.05 1

M65 0091 井上　儀徳 68 岩手 DNS

M65 0261 石倉　一美 66 渋川 DNS

M70 1270 松井　浩 71 富岡 1.16.42 1

M75 0913 橋本　義之 76 伊勢崎 1.38.69 1

M75 0318 相田　義郎 79 どんがめ DNS

W25 1476 鈴木　詩織 27 伊勢崎 1.04.16 1

W35 1558 斉藤　光江 37 大泉 1.06.78 1 〇

W45 1572 佐藤　和美 47 渋川 1.15.61 1

W50 1082 大川　貴子 50 桐生 1.10.75 1 〇 〇

W55 1942 益田　はるみ 56 神奈川 1.16.08 1



W55 3371 蔭山　智香子 56 東京 1.26.97 2

８００m

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M24- 1601 小林　智哉 20 北群馬 2.09.04 1 〇 〇

M24- 1428 峰岸　翔 22 上州 2.14.71 2

M30 1391 濱田　郷嗣 32 TEAM・K 2.16.97 1

M35 1657 折茂　陽二 37 富岡 2.14.14 1

M40 1592 堀越　義明 43 TEAM・K 2.16.16 1

M40 1395 髙山　泰毅 41 伊勢崎 2.18.06 2

M40 1413 瀬戸　真光 40 TEAM・K 2.22.25 3

M45 1275 松村　和彦 45 荒砥 2.21.47 1

M45 1147 生形　憲市郎 48 千葉 2.21.92 2

M45 1646 野中　聡 49 どんがめ 2.31.73 3

M45 0990 須佐　勇 48 渋川 DNS

M50 0562 河野　光一 50 山梨 2.10.51 1 〇

M50 0444 山川　治人 50 栃木 2.14.72 2 〇

M50 0972 亀田　晃一 50 どんがめ 2.20.73 3

M50 2065 麻生　裕之 54 東京 2.21.05 4

M50 1341 本多　美智雄 51 ふきのとう 2.28.64 5

M50 0711 尾形　修一 53 桐生 DNS

M55 1397 森　茂彦 58 AC王山 2.45.76 1

M55 3289 蔭山　雅之 58 東京 2.48.31 2

M55 1437 吉井　真 56 荒砥 2.49.30 3

M55 1511 茂木　道浩 57 伊勢崎 2.54.36 4

M60 1446 清水　明義 64 神奈川 2.47.21 1

M60 0601 関口　淳一 64 藤岡 2.50.31 2

M60 1194 奥田　秀一 63 高崎 2.52.39 3

M60 0978 田村　久明 64 ふきのとう DNS

M60 0962 青木　永次 61 ふきのとう DNS

M65 1073 鬼頭　作次 65 ふきのとう 3.21.81 1

M70 1270 松井　浩 71 富岡 2.57.20 1

M70 1171 柳田　敏　 74 伊勢崎 DNS

M75 0913 橋本　義之 76 伊勢崎 3.54.43 1

M80 0608 大澤　勢一 83 前橋 4.25.36 1

M80 2346 野明　厚夫 81 東京 DNS

M85 0061 佐藤　新太郎 86 北群馬 5.56.38 1

W45 1572 佐藤　和美 47 渋川 2.54.79 1

W55 1942 益田　はるみ 56 神奈川 2.58.87 1

W55 3371 蔭山　智香子 56 東京 3.20.54 2

W60 0328 金子　静枝 64 大泉 3.25.51 1

W70 0216 小堀　美佐枝 70 富岡 3.56.09 1

１５００ｍ

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）



M24- 1647 茂木　洋晃 23 TEAM・K 3.55.72 1 〇 〇

M24- 0678 奥野　直倖 21 栃木 4.28.42 2

M25 1586 山田　広之 29 荒砥 4.39.12 1

M30 1391 濱田　郷嗣 32 TEAM・K 4.35.24 1

M30 1641 椎谷　将大　 31 荒砥 4.37.75 2

M35 1637 細谷　昌彦 38 前橋 4.45.36 1

M35 1093 長部　真玄 38 伊勢崎 4.52.63 2

M35 1187 白石　秀明 39 西毛 DNS

M40 1633 神野　将良 42 TEAM・K 4.34.12 1

M40 1202 中村　文彦 41 沼田 4.38.23 2

M40 1592 堀越　義明 43 TEAM・K 4.47.62 3

M40 1395 髙山　泰毅 41 伊勢崎 4.48.00 4

M40 1265 中島　広和 40 TEAM・K 4.5708 5

M45 1433 神戸　栄一 47 上州 4.52.26 1

M45 1419 畠山　宗一 48 富岡 5.18.96 2

M45 1646 野中　聡 49 どんがめ 5.24.05 3

M45 1662 小池　一成 49 上州 DNS

M45 1042 清水　一人 48 埼玉 DNS

M50 0562 河野　光一 50 山梨 4.36.09 1

M50 0972 亀田　晃一 50 どんがめ 4.44.73 2

M50 1068 相馬　正巳 51 上州 4.53.19 3

M50 1341 本多　美智雄 51 ふきのとう 4.56.52 4

M50 1001 大川　宜晃 51 桐生 5.08.41 5

M50 1348 田中　道明 50 上州 5.18.63 6

M50 1227 佐藤　貢松 54 藤岡 DNS

M50 0711 尾形　修一 53 桐生 DNS

M55 1033 橋本　春昭 59 藤岡 5.12.40 1

M55 0543 大澤　武志 59 荒砥 5.15.16 2

M55 1437 吉井　真 56 荒砥 5.39.96 3

M55 1042 黛　　弘 56 どんがめ 5.57.97 4

M55 1397 森　茂彦 58 AC王山 5.59.77 5

M55 0901 髙橋　輝夫 58 藤岡 7.45.72 6

M60 1276 片岡　広志 64 館林 5.22.65 1

M60 0290 伊藤　泰博 63 AC王山 5.40.14 2

M60 1446 清水　明義 64 神奈川 5.46.80 3

M60 1587 伊藤　初夫 62 荒砥 5.47.70 4

M60 1314 高野　一郎 60 前橋 5.52.35 5

M60 1663 久保田　明男 62 上州 5.58.17 6

M60 0336 松平　喜幸 62 桐生 6.44.35 7

M60 1651 菊池　孝雄 63 伊勢崎 DNS

M65 1122 荻原　始 68 伊勢崎 6.32.91 1

M65 1652 松村　元雄 69 伊勢崎 6.58.63 2

M65 0770 池田　英夫 68 神奈川 7.05.13 3

M70 0764 高橋　喜一 70 荒砥 6.06.36 1

M70 0426 中村　芳且 72 前橋中央 6.45.68 2



M70 1273 古瀬　英一 70 どんがめ 6.51.68 3

M70 1062 藤生　明義 70 どんがめ DNS

M75 0126 荻野　耕三 78 伊勢崎 6.54.82 1

M75 0913 橋本　義之 76 伊勢崎 DNS

M75 0158 水沢　明且 75 渋川 DNS

M80 0608 大澤　勢一 83 前橋 9.29.00 1

M80 1076 森田　久仁 82 桐生 13.33.08 2

M80 2346 野明　厚夫 81 東京 DNS

M90 0446 須永　秀男 91 伊勢崎 12.24.17 1

W40 0868 佐俣　久美子 44 富岡 5.32.81 1

W45 1258 鈴木　礼子 49 TEAM・K 5.35.64 1

W45 1183 青木　雅子 48 どんがめ 5.47.53 2

W50 1315 大塚　理恵子 54 荒砥 6.20.58 1

３０００ｍ

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M25 1586 山田　広之 29 荒砥 9.56.76 1 〇

M30 1641 椎谷　将大　 31 荒砥 9.50.67 1 〇

M30 1580 込山　真也 33 上州 9.57.83 2 〇

M30 1617 植原　知之 33 吾妻 DNS

M35 1187 白石　秀明 39 西毛 DNS

M40 1633 神野　将良 42 TEAM・K 10.01.58 1

M40 1640 尾崎　勝海 40 荒砥 10.44.92 2

M45 1433 神戸　栄一 47 上州 10.40.21 1

M50 0727 片野　弘之 54 AC王山 10.27.35 1

M50 1068 相馬　正巳 51 上州 11.10.85 2

M50 1615 セマンスコ　サニー53 富岡 11.50.03 3

M55 0543 大澤　武志 59 荒砥 11.29.44 1

M55 3289 蔭山　雅之 58 東京 DNS

M60 1276 片岡　広志 64 館林 11.27.19 1

M60 0946 村岡　勉 64 伊勢崎 12.32.50 2

M60 1587 伊藤　初夫 62 荒砥 12.53.12 3

M60 1446 清水　明義 64 神奈川 13.05.80 4

M60 1163 上原　秀昭 64 館林 DNS

M60 1447 長沢　一成 64 伊勢崎 DNS

M60 0290 伊藤　泰博 63 AC王山 DNS

M60 0336 松平　喜幸 62 桐生 DNS

M65 1122 荻原　始 68 伊勢崎 14.36.30 1

M65 0770 池田　英夫 68 神奈川 15.27.89 2

M65 1317 飯塚　宣夫 69 前橋中央 DNS

M65 0557 梅山　哲 68 AC王山 DNS

M70 0764 高橋　喜一 70 荒砥 13.10.84 1

M70 1062 藤生　明義 70 どんがめ DNS

M75 0126 荻野　耕三 78 伊勢崎 15.14.00 1

M75 0947 田部井　喜内 77 伊勢崎 DNS



M75 0146 田中　檀 76 沼田 DNS

M80 0080 佐藤　久雄 83 荒砥 DNS

W40 0868 佐俣　久美子 44 富岡 11.30.75 1

W45 1258 鈴木　礼子 49 TEAM・K 11.42.19 1

W50 1578 宮内　三江子 52 前橋 14.06.24 1

W70 1353 清水　由喜子 70 上州 15.16.24 1

５０００ｍ

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M24- 0678 奥野　直倖 21 栃木 16.57.78

M30 1580 込山　真也 33 上州 17.55.61 1 〇

M30 1641 椎谷　将大　 31 荒砥

M35 1626 新井　義弘 35 AC王山 18.08.27 1

M35 1187 白石　秀明 39 西毛

M40 1640 尾崎　勝海 40 荒砥 18.49.89 1

M40 1316 小野寺　豊 44 上州 18.58.91 2

M40 1250 石田　友和 40 伊勢崎

M45 1433 神戸　栄一 47 上州 18.23.75 1

M45 1275 松村　和彦 45 荒砥 19.06.38 2

M45 1419 畠山　宗一 48 富岡 19.21.43 3

M45 1264 根岸　泰雄 45 AC王山 21.48.20 4

M45 0932 原　邦彦 48 ふきのとう

M50 1221 堀米　一也 51 伊勢崎 22.54.34 1

M50 1013 塚越　晋也 51 桐生 22.55.24 2

M50 1227 佐藤　貢松 54 藤岡

M50 0755 島　博治 54 どんがめ

M55 0877 小林　司朗 55 伊勢崎 20.48.47 1

M60 1276 片岡　広志 64 館林 19.51.00 1

M60 0601 関口　淳一 64 藤岡 21.37.44 2

M60 1587 伊藤　初夫 62 荒砥 22.24.80 3

M65 1652 松村　元雄 69 伊勢崎

M65 1464 中村  徹 68 沼田

M65 1507 糸井　博 67 前橋

M70 1171 柳田　敏　 74 伊勢崎

M75 0994 梅津　定一 77 明和 26.59.72 1

M75 1225 伊丹　弘 75 渋川 27.27.56 2

M80 2346 野明　厚夫 81 東京

W45 1183 青木　雅子 48 どんがめ

W50 1315 大塚　理恵子 54 荒砥 22.21.08 1

３０００ｍＷ

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M35 0795 小林　光則 35 新潟 16.34.63 1

M50 1013 塚越　晋也 51 桐生 DNS

M60 0275 諸田　重雄 64 渋川 18.53.11 1



M65 0733 山田　賢一 68 長野 23.54.24 1

M75 0734 米澤　清彦 79 千葉 21.02.27 1

１１０ｍＨ

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M30 1374 倉林　和宏 33 高崎 15.92 1 -1.2

M45 0484 上條　健 49 長野 21.27 1 -1.2

M45 1239 木部　光二 47 太田 DNS -1.2

１００ｍＨ

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M50 0409 彦坂　幸毅 51 宮城 15.77 1 -2.4

M50 0426 桜井　利之 51 栃木 16.35 2 -2.4

M50 2321 馬場　勝也 50 東京 16.66 3 -2.4

M50 0631 加藤　則行 54 長野 17.00 4 -2.4

M55 1569 向出　徳章 57 神奈川 19.32 1 -2.4

M60 0558 高橋　裕 63 西毛 17.70 1 -0.7

M60 1194 奥田　秀一 63 高崎 20.55 2 -0.7

M65 3320 池田　康博 68 東京 20.59 1 -0.7

８０ｍＨ

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M70 0413 川島　良造 70 栃木 14.40 1 -3.6

M70 0202 本多　和彦 71 高崎 15.84 2 -3.6

M70 1030 三木　秀雄 72 富岡 DNS -3.6

M80 0153 下條　義彦 82 新潟 DNS

W40 0915 髙畑　志野 40 長野 13.24 1 〇 -1..3

W40 1478 山田　美保 44 富岡 DNS -1..3

W45 1643 北澄　利恵子 45 桐生 17.09 1 -1..3

W50 0635 八幡　晶子 52 新潟 14.70 1 -1.2

走高跳

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M30 1566 増田　隆雄 34 高崎 1.60 1

M30 1492 根岸　佑弥 33 吾妻 DNS

M30 1400 深代　武志 33 吾妻 DNS

M45 1613 小暮　祐仁 48 桐生 1.35 1

M50 0908 大河原　進一 51 富岡 1.55 1

M50 1671 金子　照幸 51 北群馬 1.50 2

M55 0567 髙山　秀樹 59 栃木 1.55 1

M55 0505 百瀬　晶文 58 長野 1.50 2

M55 0233 角田　晃 55 長野 DNS

M60 0558 高橋　裕 63 西毛 1.40 1

M60 0265 宮本　𠮷豊 64 長野 1.40 2

M60 0652 木村　勝 63 高崎 1.35 3



W40 0915 髙畑　志野 40 長野 1.20 1

W45 1643 北澄　利恵子 45 桐生 1.30 1 〇 〇

W50 0761 鈴木　千代子 51 ふきのとう DNS

W55 1450 井田　美和子 55 高崎 1.20 1 〇 〇

W55 1165 矢代　初代 56 ふきのとう 1.15 2

W60 1031 臼田　香津子 62 高崎 1.05 1

棒高跳

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M50 0781 髙木　茂樹 52 茨城 3.30 1

M50 0908 大河原　進一 51 富岡 2.60 2

M60 3500 長川　吉孝 64 東京 DNS

M65 0043 建部　猛 68 新潟 DNS

M70 0202 本多　和彦 71 高崎 2.20 1

M75 0382 佐藤　守 78 大泉 1.75 1

走幅跳

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M25 1627 塚本　隆弘 26 前橋 5.94 1 〇 〇 -1.9

M30 1290 福田　雄介 34 吾妻 5.96 1 -1.3

M30 1566 増田　隆雄 34 高崎 DNS

M40 0982 阿左美　守彦 41 伊勢崎 6.18 1 〇 -1.8

M40 1048 餘目　崇 44 どんがめ 4.97 2 +0.5

M40 1650 猪熊　隆裕 40 TEAM・K 4.59 3 -1.2

M45 0484 上條　健 49 長野 5.16 1 -0.7

M45 1034 臼田　真樹 47 富岡 4.79 2 +0.4

M50 0426 桜井　利之 51 栃木 5.05 1 +0.0

M55 0567 髙山　秀樹 59 栃木 4.99 1 +0.9

M55 1453 村田　誠 55 前橋 4.14 2 -0.7

M55 0233 角田　晃 55 長野 DNS

M60 1264 川﨑　昭二 62 東京 4.16 1 -1.4

M60 1077 加藤　利一 60 渋川 3.63 2 -0.5

M65 0967 中山　邦男 67 吾妻 3.60 1 +0.2

M65 0795 青木　克彦 66 前橋 3.28 2 -2.4

M70 0413 川島　良造 70 栃木 4.53 1 〇 -0.8

M80 1532 斎藤　衛 82 前橋 3.41 1 +0.0

W35 1531 板橋　瑛美 36 高崎 3.98 1 -0.1

W45 1643 北澄　利恵子 45 桐生 3.32 1 -0.5

W55 0896 髙塚　弘美 58 長野 3.48 1 +0.8

W55 1450 井田　美和子 55 高崎 3.46 2 +1.1

三段跳

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M30 1492 根岸　佑弥 33 吾妻 13.23 1 -2.0

M30 1658 林　　徹 34 AC王山 8.93 2 +1.8



M35 0542 滝　知典 39 栃木 12.36 1 -0.2

M50 0908 大河原　進一 51 富岡 11.11 1 -1.5

M50 1671 金子　照幸 51 北群馬 DNS

M55 1569 向出　徳章 57 神奈川 10.29 1 +2.1

M60 0265 宮本　𠮷豊 64 長野 9.73 1 -1.5

M65 0967 中山　邦男 67 吾妻 8.06 1 +0.0

M75 0289 安井　毅央 77 藤岡 8.86 1 〇 〇 +0.4

M80 1532 斎藤　衛 82 前橋 7.46 1 〇 〇 +0.1

W65 0037 大日向　暁子 69 長野 DNS

W70 0166 小林　たみ子 74 桐生 6.01 1 -1.8

立五段跳

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M25 459 高橋　一成 26 秋田 12.68 1

M30 1658 林　　徹 34 AC王山 11.86 1

M45 990 須佐　勇 48 渋川 12.41 1

M50 409 彦坂　幸毅 51 宮城 13.30 1

M50 2321 馬場　勝也 50 東京 12.47 2

M55 1569 向出　徳章 57 神奈川 12.11 1

M60 558 高橋　裕 63 西毛 12.75 1

W35 1531 板橋　瑛美 36 高崎 11.09 1

W45 1530 藤森　ひとみ 45 高崎 10.01 1

W65 37 大日向　暁子 69 長野 11.37 1

W70 166 小林　たみ子 74 桐生 8.13 1

砲丸投

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M30 0873 上原　隆伸 34 長野 11.83 1 〇

M30 1387 宮城　妥明 30 吾妻 9.15 2

M30 1544 樋田　雄亮 30 吾妻 7.70 3

M30 1658 林　　徹 34 AC王山 6.53 4

M40 1014 小川　智之 40 北群馬 9.07 1

M45 1655 渡邉　圭一 45 富岡 6.70 1

M50 1162 早坂　晃徹 50 埼玉 9.48 1

M50 0452 佐々木　泰之 54 栃木 8.45 2

M55 0853 阿部　和彦 58 前橋中央 9.18 1

M55 1390 神保　辰男 56 神奈川 8.69 2

M60 0436 小林　稔 61 大泉 7.81 1

M65 3187 本橋　由次 65 東京 9.32 1

M65 0447 井野口　博人 68 富岡 9.00 2

M65 0137 山本　敬一 68 静岡 8.58 3

M65 1487 丹野　倉蔵 69 桐生 8.40 4

M65 1261 五十嵐　仁 66 AC王山 7.32 5

M75 1419 川副　護 77 神奈川 6.88 1

M75 0132 石倉　富次 77 太田 6.63 2



M75 1577 山田　哲夫 77 前橋 6.06 3

M80 0328 三浦　竹徳 80 茨城 10.50 1 〇

M85 0687 黒﨑　弘明 86 新潟 9.33 1

M85 0056 大谷　俊男 86 桐生 7.00 2

W40 1182 佐俣　由香里 43 富岡 DNS

W45 1292 髙橋　志保子 49 吾妻 6.76 1

W45 0326 齋藤　美和 49 長野 DNS

W50 0581 正田　久美 52 太田 8.03 1

W55 1025 下田まゆみ 55 沼田 9.04 1 〇

W60 0434 青木　早苗 62 太田 8.11 1

W80 0508 鹿子島　マサ江 82 前橋 5.81 1 〇

円盤投

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M25 0459 高橋　一成 26 秋田 26.34 1

M30 0873 上原　隆伸 34 長野 35.58 1 〇

M30 1544 樋田　雄亮 30 吾妻 18.75 2

M40 1244 辻永　和容 42 埼玉 25.30 1

M50 0409 彦坂　幸毅 51 宮城 32.57 1

M50 0452 佐々木　泰之 54 栃木 28.10 2

M55 0505 百瀬　晶文 58 長野 29.38 1

M55 1390 神保　辰男 56 神奈川 24.79 2

M55 0905 布川　一斎 57 前橋 DNS

M60 0658 森田　庄治 63 AC王山 29.48 1

M60 0436 小林　稔 61 大泉 25.92 2

M60 0710 椎名　隆 64 高崎 22.53 3

M65 1487 丹野　倉蔵 69 桐生 29.14 1

M65 3187 本橋　由次 65 東京 25.18 2

M65 0137 山本　敬一 68 静岡 25.03 3

M65 0409 増尾　健二 66 大泉 DNS

M65 1261 五十嵐　仁 66 AC王山 DNS

M70 1281 三上　照夫 72 神奈川 28.15 1

M75 1419 川副　護 77 神奈川 19.05 1

M80 0328 三浦　竹徳 80 茨城 23.81 1

M85 0687 黒﨑　弘明 86 新潟 19.80 1

M85 0058 柴野　三郎 85 新潟 13.91 2

M85 0056 大谷　俊男 86 桐生 10.14 3

M85 0055 始澤　重信 87 明和 DNS

W40 1182 佐俣　由香里 43 富岡 DNS

W45 1292 髙橋　志保子 49 吾妻 14.92 1

W50 0581 正田　久美 52 太田 23.50 1

W50 0921 諏佐　昌美 53 西毛 15.36 2

W60 0434 青木　早苗 62 太田 23.48 1 〇

W80 0508 鹿子島　マサ江 82 前橋 12.30 1 〇



ハンマー投

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M25 0459 高橋　一成 26 秋田 32.44 1

M30 0873 上原　隆伸 34 長野 42.52 1 〇

M30 1387 宮城　妥明 30 吾妻 37.69 2

M30 1415 熊川　亮介 32 吾妻 36.40 3

M30 1544 樋田　雄亮 30 吾妻 27.08 4

M45 0484 上條　健 49 長野 26.80 1

M50 0452 佐々木　泰之 54 栃木 25.60 1

M55 0905 布川　一斎 57 前橋 DNS

M60 0658 森田　庄治 63 AC王山 28.77 1

M65 3187 本橋　由次 65 東京 21.00 1

M65 0409 増尾　健二 66 大泉 nm

M70 1281 三上　照夫 72 神奈川 24.55 1

M85 0058 柴野　三郎 85 新潟 21.89 1

M85 0055 始澤　重信 87 明和 DNS

W60 0434 青木　早苗 62 太田 16.42 1

やり投

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M25 1670 須田　浩太 26 吾妻 52.92 1

M30 0724 若狭　友弥 32 福島 51.85 1 〇

M30 1513 柿沼　厚吏 32 館林 DNS

M30 1630 阿部　祥久 30 前橋中央 DNS

M40 1244 辻永　和容 42 埼玉 50.10 1 〇

M55 0229 森　憲之 56 長野 43.45 1 〇

M55 1390 神保　辰男 56 神奈川 33.29 2

M60 0436 小林　稔 61 大泉 31.43 1

M60 0652 木村　勝 63 高崎 23.72 2

M60 0407 平野　優二 61 千葉 DNS

M65 0137 山本　敬一 68 静岡 31.27 1

M65 3159 芳川　徹 69 東京 23.26 2

M65 0043 建部　猛 68 新潟 DNS

M70 1281 三上　照夫 72 神奈川 31.34 1

M70 1273 古瀬　英一 70 どんがめ 25.74 2

M75 1419 川副　護 77 神奈川 18.58 1

M75 0132 石倉　富次 77 太田 18.52 2

M85 0056 大谷　俊男 86 桐生 12.59 1

M85 0055 始澤　重信 87 明和 DNS

W25 1497 丸山　里菜 26 吾妻 40.77 1 〇

W35 1635 柴　　智恵美 36 TEAM・K DNS

W40 0915 髙畑　志野 40 長野 20.16 1

W45 1179 島村　京子 46 桐生 27.82 1 〇

W50 0581 正田　久美 52 太田 25.03 1 〇 〇

W50 0921 諏佐　昌美 53 西毛 24.01 2



W55 0527 中村　比呂美 59 富岡 DNS

W60 0400 建部　園枝 64 新潟 DNS

４×１００ｍＲ

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

島村　京子

大川　貴子

岩野　かおる

松本　めぐみ

W45 桐生 1.03.08 1


